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Here are the latest Little Greek Fresh Grill menu prices.
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Price

$12.49+

$11.04+

$12.99+

$12.99+

$13.64+

$12.34+

$12.99+

$11.04+

$10.61+

$12.34+

$13.64+

Menu Item

Pitas
LAMB PITA

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

VEGGIE PITA

Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives, feta cheese and a side of Greek
dressing.

STEAK PITA

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

PITA BURGER

Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

OLYMPIAN PITA

Chicken and gyro combined in one pita. Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

GYRO PITA

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

GREEK CHICKEN PITA

Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

FALAFEL PITA

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

SHRIMP PITA

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

CHICKEN PITA

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

Wraps
LAMB WRAP

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/little-greek-fresh-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceMenu Item

$11.04+

$12.99+

$11.69+

$12.99+

$13.64+

$12.34+

$12.99+

$11.04+

$12.34+

$20.79+

$16.89+

$14.29+

VEGGIE WRAP

Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives, feta cheese and a side of Greek
dressing.

STEAK WRAP

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

SHRIMP WRAP

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

PITA BURGER WRAP

Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

OLYMPIAN WRAP

Chicken and gyro combined in one pita. Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

GYRO WRAP

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP

Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

FALAFEL WRAP

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

CHICKEN WRAP

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.

Light Meals
LAMB SKEWERS (SOULVAKI) 2PC

Two char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a Greek salad.

FALAFEL PLATTER

Traditional deep-fried mixture of seasoned ground chickpeas and fava beans over rice
with a Greek salad.

Veggie Bowl
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PriceMenu Item

$16.89+

$17.54+

$19.49+

$16.24+

$18.84+

$16.89+

$14.29

$14.29+

$12.99+

$12.99+

Grilled chunks of zuccini, squash, broccoli, cauliflower, brussel sprout and red pepper
served over rice.

Dolmades with Greek Salad

Four tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomato, and herbs. Served
with a side Greek salad and pita bread.

Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad

Two char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad

Two char-grilled steak skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Spinach Pie with Greek Salad

Served with a side Greek salad and tzatiki.

Salmon Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad

Two char-grilled salmon skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Chicken Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad

Two char-grilled chicken skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Salads & Soups
HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP QUART (AVGOLEMONO)

HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP QUART (AVGOLEMONO)

Village Salad (Horiatiki)

Salad with NO lettuce - chunks of tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, olives, green
peppers, pepperoncini peppers potato salad and feta cheese. Served with pita bread.

Soup & Salad Combo

Mini Greek salad with a cup of chicken lemon rice soup.

Greek Salad

Our mouth watering Greek salad made exactly the way you like it! Choose your
ingredients: Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, green peppers, kalamata olives,
pepperoncini peppers, potato salad, feta cheese, and beets. Served with pita bread.
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PriceMenu Item

$5.19

$6.49

$10.39+

$11.69+

$8.44

$5.19

$7.79

$7.14

$9.09

$7.79

$1.16

HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP CUP (AVGOLEMONO)

HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP CUP (AVGOLEMONO)

HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP BOWL (AVGOLEMONO)

HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP BOWL (AVGOLEMONO)

Mini Greek Salad

Our signature Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Starters
DOLMADES (3PC)

Three tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomato and herbs. Served
with lemon sauce.

PITA BREAD with TZATZIKI SAUCE

Grilled Pita with Traditional Tzatziki Dip

FRIED FETA BITES

Flaky hand-breaded feta sticks, fried golden brown and served with marinara sauce for
dipping.

HOMEMADE HUMMUS with PITA BREAD

Grilled Pita with Traditional Hummus Dip

SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA) APPETIZER

Flaky phyllo dough stuffed with a mixture of spinach and feta cheese. Served with
tzatziki sauce.

FALAFEL

Traditional deep-fried mixture of seasoned ground chick peas and fava beans. Served
with tzatziki sauce.

Extras
Extra Tzatziki (2 oz)
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$1.16

$1.03

$1.16

$1.94

$1.16

$3.89

$6.24

$2.59

$6.49

$7.79

$7.14

$5.84

Extra Tzatziki (2 oz)

Extra Potato Salad (1 scoop)

Extra Potato Salad (1 scoop)

Little Greek Hot Sauce

Little Greek Hot Sauce

Little Greek Dressing

Little Greek Dressing

Hummus 2 Oz

Hummus 2 Oz

Extra Feta Cheese

Extra Feta Cheese

Extra Dolmades (1 piece)

Extra Dolmades (1 piece)

Veggies

Veggies

Pita Bread

Pita Bread

Extra Steak Skewer

Extra Steak Skewer

Extra Salmon Skewer

Extra Salmon Skewer

Extra Gyro Meat

Extra Gyro Meat

Extra Chicken Skewer

Extra Chicken Skewer
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$7.14

$6.49

$5.19

$5.19

$5.19

$5.19

$5.19

$7.14

$4.54

$9.09

$7.79

Extra Chicken Breast

Extra Chicken Breast

Sides
Seasonal Fried Veggies

Seasonal Fried Veggies

Greek Potatoes

Greek Potatoes

Rice

Rice

Potato Salad

Potato Salad

Fresh-Cut Fries

Fresh-Cut Fries

Desserts
Rice Pudding

Rice Pudding

Baklava Cheesecake

Baklava Cheesecake

Baklava

Baklava

Kid's Meals
Kid's Pita Cheese Burger with Fries

With fresh-cut Fries & Fountain Drink.

Kid's Mac N Cheese Meal

Served with Pita Bread & Fountain Drink.
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$9.09

$7.79

$9.09

$3.89

$3.89

$25.34+

$22.74+

$22.74+

$24.69+

$19.49+

$18.84+

Kid's Gyro Platter

Gyro meat served with rice, tomato, cucumber and pita bread. Served with a Fountain
Drink.

Kid's Grilled Cheese Pita with Fries

A classic kid’s favorite – now on pita bread. Served with Fries & Fountain Drink.

Kid's Chicken Skewer Meal

Chicken skewer served with rice, tomato, cucumber and pita bread. Served with
Fountain Drink.

Drinks
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Bottle Water

Bottle Water

Dinners
LAMB SKEWERS (SOULVAKI)

Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad.

Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner

Three char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad

Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner

Three char-grilled steak skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Salmon Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner

Souvlaki. Three char-grilled salmon skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with
pita bread.

Gyro Meat with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner

Gyro meat over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Chicken Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner
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Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Little Greek Fresh Grill prices, you
may visit their local outlet or Little Greek Fresh Grill’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Three char-grilled chicken skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.
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