

Home » Menu Prices » Little Greek Fresh Grill Menu with Prices 2024



Little Greek Fresh Grill Menu with Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest Little Greek Fresh Grill menu prices.

Quick Access

- 1. Pitas
- 2. Wraps
- 3. Light Meals
- 4. Salads & Soups
- 5. Starters
- 6. Extras
- 7. Sides
- 8. Desserts
- 9. Kid's Meals
- 10. Drinks
- 11. Dinners

Menu Item	Price
Pitas	
LAMB PITA	\$12.49+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
VEGGIE PITA	\$11.04+
Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives, feta cheese and a side of Greek dressing.	
STEAK PITA	\$12.99+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
PITA BURGER	\$12.99+
Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
OLYMPIAN PITA	\$13.64+
Chicken and gyro combined in one pita. Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
GYRO PITA	\$12.34+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
GREEK CHICKEN PITA	\$12.99+
Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
FALAFEL PITA	\$11.04+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
SHRIMP PITA	\$10.61+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
CHICKEN PITA	\$12.34+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
Wraps	
LAMB WRAP	\$13.64+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	

Menu Item	Price
VEGGIE WRAP	\$11.04+
Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives, feta cheese and a side of Greek dressing.	
STEAK WRAP	\$12.99+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
SHRIMP WRAP	\$11.69+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
PITA BURGER WRAP	\$12.99+
Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
OLYMPIAN WRAP	\$13.64+
Chicken and gyro combined in one pita. Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
GYRO WRAP	\$12.34+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
GREEK CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.99+
Feta cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
FALAFEL WRAP	\$11.04+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.34+
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki.	
Light Meals	
LAMB SKEWERS (SOULVAKI) 2PC	\$20.79+
Two char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a Greek salad.	
FALAFEL PLATTER	\$16.89+
Traditional deep-fried mixture of seasoned ground chickpeas and fava beans over rice with a Greek salad.	
Veggie Bowl	\$14.29+

Menu Item **Price** Grilled chunks of zuccini, squash, broccoli, cauliflower, brussel sprout and red pepper served over rice. **Dolmades with Greek Salad** \$16.89+ Four tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomato, and herbs. Served with a side Greek salad and pita bread. **Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad** \$17.54+ Two char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad \$19.49+ Two char-grilled steak skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. **Spinach Pie with Greek Salad** \$16.24+ Served with a side Greek salad and tzatiki. Salmon Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad \$18.84+ Two char-grilled salmon skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. **Chicken Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad** \$16.89+ Two char-grilled chicken skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. Salads & Soups HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP QUART (AVGOLEMONO) \$14.29 HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP QUART (AVGOLEMONO) Village Salad (Horiatiki) \$14.29+ Salad with NO lettuce - chunks of tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, olives, green peppers, pepperoncini peppers potato salad and feta cheese. Served with pita bread. **Soup & Salad Combo** \$12.99 Mini Greek salad with a cup of chicken lemon rice soup. **Greek Salad** \$12.99+ Our mouth watering Greek salad made exactly the way you like it! Choose your

ingredients: Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, green peppers, kalamata olives, pepperoncini peppers, potato salad, feta cheese, and beets. Served with pita bread.

Menu Item	Price
HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP CUP (AVGOLEMONO)	\$5.19
HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP CUP (AVGOLEMONO)	
HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP BOWL (AVGOLEMONO)	\$6.49
HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP BOWL (AVGOLEMONO)	
Mini Greek Salad	\$10.39+
Our signature Greek salad. Served with pita bread.	
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.69+
CAESAR SALAD	
Starters	
DOLMADES (3PC)	\$8.44
Three tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomato and herbs. Served with lemon sauce.	
PITA BREAD with TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$5.19
Grilled Pita with Traditional Tzatziki Dip	
FRIED FETA BITES	\$7.79
Flaky hand-breaded feta sticks, fried golden brown and served with marinara sauce for dipping.	
HOMEMADE HUMMUS with PITA BREAD	\$7.14
Grilled Pita with Traditional Hummus Dip	
SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA) APPETIZER	\$9.09
Flaky phyllo dough stuffed with a mixture of spinach and feta cheese. Served with tzatziki sauce.	
FALAFEL	\$7.79
Traditional deep-fried mixture of seasoned ground chick peas and fava beans. Served with tzatziki sauce.	
Extras	
Extra Tzatziki (2 oz)	\$1.16

Menu Item	Price
Extra Tzatziki (2 oz)	
Extra Potato Salad (1 scoop)	\$1.16
Extra Potato Salad (1 scoop)	
Little Greek Hot Sauce	\$1.03
Little Greek Hot Sauce	
Little Greek Dressing	\$1.16
Little Greek Dressing	
Hummus 2 Oz	\$1.94
Hummus 2 Oz	
Extra Feta Cheese	\$1.16
Extra Feta Cheese	
Extra Dolmades (1 piece)	\$3.89
Extra Dolmades (1 piece)	
Veggies	\$6.24
Veggies	
Pita Bread	\$2.59
Pita Bread	
Extra Steak Skewer	\$6.49
Extra Steak Skewer	
Extra Salmon Skewer	\$7.79
Extra Salmon Skewer	
Extra Gyro Meat	\$7.14
Extra Gyro Meat	
Extra Chicken Skewer	\$5.84
Extra Chicken Skewer	

Menu Item	Price
Extra Chicken Breast	\$7.14
Extra Chicken Breast	
Sides	
Seasonal Fried Veggies	\$6.49
Seasonal Fried Veggies	
Greek Potatoes	\$5.19
Greek Potatoes	
Rice	\$5.19
Rice	
Potato Salad	\$5.19
Potato Salad	
Fresh-Cut Fries	\$5.19
Fresh-Cut Fries	
Desserts	
Rice Pudding	\$5.19
Rice Pudding	
Baklava Cheesecake	\$7.14
Baklava Cheesecake	
Baklava	\$4.54
Baklava	
Kid's Meals	
Kid's Pita Cheese Burger with Fries	\$9.09
With fresh-cut Fries & Fountain Drink.	
Kid's Mac N Cheese Meal	\$7.79
J. Had It dilease Meal	

Menu Item	Price
Kid's Gyro Platter	\$9.09
Gyro meat served with rice, tomato, cucumber and pita bread. Served with a Fountain Drink.	
Kid's Grilled Cheese Pita with Fries	\$7.79
A classic kid's favorite – now on pita bread. Served with Fries & Fountain Drink.	
Kid's Chicken Skewer Meal	\$9.09
Chicken skewer served with rice, tomato, cucumber and pita bread. Served with Fountain Drink.	
Drinks	
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea	\$3.89
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea	
Bottle Water	\$3.89
Bottle Water	
Dinners	
LAMB SKEWERS (SOULVAKI)	\$25.34+
LAMB SKEWERS (SOULVAKI) Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad.	\$25.34+
	\$25.34+ \$22.74+
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad.	
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad. Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner	
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad. Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad	\$22.74+
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad. Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner	\$22.74+
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad. Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled steak skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.	\$22.74+ \$22.74+
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad. Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled steak skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. Salmon Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Souvlaki. Three char-grilled salmon skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with	\$22.74+ \$22.74+
Three char-grilled lamb skewers over rice with a side Greek salad. Shrimp Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled shrimp skewers over rice with a Greek salad Steak Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Three char-grilled steak skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. Salmon Skewers with Rice & Greek Salad Dinner Souvlaki. Three char-grilled salmon skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.	\$22.74+ \$22.74+ \$24.69+

Menu Item Price

Three char-grilled chicken skewers over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread.

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Little Greek Fresh Grill prices, you may visit their local outlet or Little Greek Fresh Grill's official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide